TX7
HIGH VOLTAGE DC CaPACITORS
High Temperature Metallized Polypropylene tape wrap
and heat sink case
Custom Design available.
303 Hyundai I Valley ,149 Gongdanro, Gunpo City, Gyeonggido, Korea
voice. +82-31-429-6379  fax. +82-31-429-9127
info@3RLab.com     www.3RLab.com     3RLab,Inc.

Custom Design available.
303 Hyundai I Valley ,149 Gongdanro, Gunpo City, Gyeonggido, Korea
voice. +82-31-429-6379  fax. +82-31-429-9127
info@3RLab.com     www.3RLab.com     3RLab,Inc.
v
UPDATE 2022-03-03
**Capacitance and threads terminal available as custom.
(1) Non-repetitive peak Voltage less than 00µS Typ.
(2) Non-repetitive peak Current less than 00µS Typ.
(3) measured at 1kHz ±20Hz at 25°C
500VDC, Rated Voltage
Voltage [ v ] Cap(3) Dimensions[mm] lead Current
Ordering Code
Vdc V-peak(1) μF w h l P AWG I-peak(2)
[kA]
500 700 5 16 35 25 29 0.8 425.0 TX7-005-163525-505-K
500 700 6 16 35 25 29 0.8 510.0 TX7-005-163525-605-K
500 700 8 16 35 25 29 0.8 680.0 TX7-005-163525-805-K
500 700 10 16 35 25 29 0.8 850.0 TX7-005-163525-106-K
500 700 15 18 35 35.5 29 0.8 1050.0 TX7-005-183535-156-K
500 700 20 20 35 37 29 0.8 1300.0 TX7-005-203537-206-K
ALL INFORMATION ON THIS FILE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRE-NOTICE.